Child Care Financial Assistance Child Care Provider Rate Schedule - January 6, 2019

Child Care in Licensed Centers											
Age Category	Schedule	Base Rate	1*	2**	3***	4 ** *	5****				
Infant	Full time	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$220.00	\$240.00	\$260.00	\$280.00				
	Part time	\$110.00	\$115.50	\$121.00	\$132.00	\$143.00	\$154.00				
	Extended care	\$272.00	\$285.60	\$299.20	\$326.40	\$353.60	\$380.80				
Toddler	Full time	\$192.31	\$201.92	\$211.54	\$230.77	\$250.00	\$269.23				
	Part time	\$105.77	\$111.06	\$116.35	\$126.92	\$137.50	\$148.08				
	Extended care	\$261.54	\$274.62	\$287.69	\$313.85	\$340.00	\$366.15				
Preschool	Full time	\$133.49	\$140.16	\$146.84	\$160.19	\$173.53	\$186.88				
	Part time	\$73.42	\$77.09	\$80.76	\$88.10	\$95.44	\$102.79				
	Extended care	\$181.54	\$190.62	\$199.70	\$217.85	\$236.01	\$254.16				
School age	Full time	\$129.48	\$135.96	\$142.43	\$155.38	\$168.33	\$181.27				
	Part time	\$71.21	\$74.78	\$78.34	\$85.46	\$92.58	\$99.70				
	Extended care	\$176.09	\$184.90	\$193.70	\$211.31	\$228.92	\$246.53				

Child Care in Registered Homes											
Age Category	Schedule	Base Rate	1★	2★★	3 * **	4 ★★★★	5****				
Infant	Full time	\$138.46	\$145.38	\$152.31	\$166.15	\$180.00	\$193.85				
	Part time	\$76.15	\$79.96	\$83.77	\$91.38	\$99.00	\$106.62				
	Extended care	\$188.31	\$197.72	\$207.14	\$225.97	\$244.80	\$263.63				
Toddler	Full time	\$134.62	\$141.35	\$148.08	\$161.54	\$175.00	\$188.46				
	Part time	\$74.04	\$77.74	\$81.44	\$88.85	\$96.25	\$103.65				
	Extended care	\$183.08	\$192.23	\$201.38	\$219.69	\$238.00	\$256.31				
Preschool	Full time	\$101.83	\$106.92	\$112.01	\$122.19	\$132.37	\$142.56				
	Part time	\$56.00	\$58.80	\$61.60	\$67.21	\$72.81	\$78.41				
	Extended care	\$138.48	\$145.41	\$152.33	\$166.18	\$180.03	\$193.88				
School age	Full time	\$97.99	\$102.89	\$107.79	\$117.59	\$127.39	\$137.19				
	Part time	\$55.14	\$57.89	\$60.65	\$66.16	\$71.68	\$77.19				
	Extended care	\$133.27	\$139.94	\$146.60	\$159.93	\$173.25	\$186.58				

Definitions:

Part time rates are based on schedules 1 - 25 hours per week.

Full time rates are based on schedules of 26 - 50 hours per week.

Extended rates are available in specific circumstances for children eligible for more than 51 hours per week.

- Rates indicate 100% financial assistance
- Legally Exempt Child Care Provider Rates have remained the same.

